OG-OSP095-B26
charlesindustries.com
®2026 Charles Industries, LLC • All Rights Reserved • Specifications Subject to Change
Gigapower Approved
Charles Industries’ Product Solutions
O R D E R I N G  G U I D E
CHARLES PFP OPTICAL HUB CABINETS
CHARLES SMALL PFP

Charles Part # Description Mounting
Type
Dimensions HxWxD
(Without Plinth)
Feed/
Pass
Thru
Distribution Plinth
Height
(in)
Cable
Length
(ft)
Cable
Type
OHC-864-PD-AT3 864 Optical Hub Cabinet (OHC)
Pad
Mount
40.2”x46.6”x18.7” 288 864 6 300
Dielectric
Ribbon
OHC-432-PD-AT3 432 Optical Hub Cabinet (OHC) 31.25”x26.75”x16.5” 96 432 6 300
OHC-288-PD-AT3 288 Optical Hub Cabinet (OHC) 28”x23.5”x16” 48 288 6 300
OHC-864-PD-AT1 864 Optical Hub Cabinet (OHC) 40.2”x46.6”x18.7” 288 864 6 100
OHC-576-PD-AT1 576 Optical Hub Cabinet (OHC) 41.25”x27.5”x18.5” 96 576 6 100
OHC-432-PD-AT1 432 Optical Hub Cabinet (OHC) 31.25”x26.75”x16.5” 96 432 6 100
OHC-288-PD-AT1 288 Optical Hub Cabinet (OHC) 28”x23.5”x16” 48 288 6 100
OHC-576-PL-AT1 576 Optical Hub Cabinet (OHC)
Pole
Mount
35.25”x27.5”x18.5” 96 576 N/A 100
OHC-432-PL-AT1 432 Optical Hub Cabinet (OHC) 31.25”x26.75”x16.5” 72 432 N/A 100
OHC-288-PL-AT1 288 Optical Hub Cabinet (OHC) 31.25”x26.75”x16.5” 48 288 N/A 100
Charles Part # Description Mounting Type Dimensions HxWxD Feed/Pass
Thru
Distribution Plinth
Height (in)
Cable
Length (ft)
Cable
Type
CFIT-FSH96-02 96 Port MDU Hub
Wall/Pole
16” x 22” x 8” 12 96 N/A 100 LT
Dielectric
CFITH-144-PD-03 144 Port Hub Pad 24.5” x 16” x 9” 12 144 6 100
LT
DielectricCFITH-144-PL-04 144 Port Hub Pole 24.5” x 16” x 9” 12 144 N/A 100
OG-OSP095-B26
charlesindustries.com

• High quality, low insertion loss
• Bend insensitive jacketed fiber
• Right-sized drop length for better
  management
CFIT-FSH96
CFITH-144 on BGE
Bypass Panel
CFITH-144
OG-OSP095-B26
charlesindustries.com
®2026 Charles Industries, LLC • All Rights Reserved • Specifications Subject to Change
CHARLES FIBER TERMINAL
CHARLES CONCRETE PAD TEMPLATES FOR PFP OHC
CHARLES UNIVERSAL COMPOSITE MOUNTING PADS (CPAD) FOR CHARLES PFP
Charles Part # Description
CFIT-FC12A1-GP Flex Compact 12 Ports SC/APC 12 Ribbon Fanout
CFIT-FC24A2-GP Flex Compact 24 Ports SC/APC 2X12 Ribbon Fanout
Charles Part # OHC Compatibility Description
97-PAD-288432 288 /432 /576 Poured Pad Template Kit for  OHC-288, OHC-432, & OHC-576
97-PAD-864 864 Poured Pad Template Kit for OHC-864
Charles Part # Compatibility ANSI Tier Rating Description